200m
400m
200m indoor
400m indoor

2018 CEU18
YOG

2016 CBcadindoor
CB cad

2017 CBcad indoor
CB
CB cad

2018 CB scol indoor
CB scol

Outdoor 400m

24.72 -0.3
55.08
24.92
55.03

400m
400m

200m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
200m

2017

Bruxelles
Gy6r (HUN)
Gand
Gand

55.08 9¢, demi-fin
56.14+55.75  5¢

26.10 4¢
57.96 pere
57.75 18re
56.44 7¢
57.49 p¢re
Dq

25.10 p6re

30/06/2018
06/07/2018
20/06/2018
09/02/2019

Gyor (HUN)
Buenos Aires (ARG)

Gand
Gand
Gand
Bruxelles
Mouscron
Gand
Kessel-Lo



TITRES FRANCOPHONES JEUNES

Outdoor 200m 2018
400m 2016-2017

Indoor 400m 2017
EVOLUTION

Club 200m 400m 60m  200mi 400m i
2016 Cadette OSGA 57.63 25.62
2017 Cadette OSGA/MOHA 55.47 7.95 25.17 57.75
2018 Scolaire MOHA 2472 55.08 795 2492 57.66

Ligue Belge Francophone d’Athlétisme



